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Term dates and Holifay Clubs For Academic Year 2025-2026
TERM 1
	Inset Day
	Monday 1st September 

	Start of term 
	Tuesday 2nd September 2025



	End of term
	Friday 17th October 2025



	Autum Holidays 
	Monday 20th- Friday 31st  October 



	Autumn Holiday Club Dates available:
	Wk one: Monday 20th – Friday 24th October 2025

	Email: office@thedaffodilproject.co.uk
	Wk two: Monday 27th – Thursday 30th October 2025


 
TERM 2
	Start of Term 
	Monday 3rd November 2025


	End of term 
	Friday 19th  December 2025


	Chridstmas Break 
	Monday 23rd December- Monday 5th  January  2026



	Christmas Holiday club dates Avalable: 
Email: office@thedaffodilproject.co.uk
	Wk one: 22 and 23rd December 2025



TERM 3
	Start of term 
	Monday 5th January 2026


	End of term 
	Friday 13th Febuary  2026


	Febuary Break
	Monday 16th febuary – Friday 20th Febuary 2026

	Holiday club dates Avalable: 
Email: office@thedaffodilproject.co.uk
	Monday 16th febuary – Friday 20th febuary. 2026





TERM 4
	Start of Term 
	Monday 23rd Febuary 2026


	End of Term 
	Thursday 2nd April 2026

	Good Friday
	Friday 3rd April 

	Easter Monday 
	Monday 6th April

	Easter Break
	Tuesday  6h April – Friday 17th April



	Holiday dates available: 
	Week one: tuesady 7th -Friday 10th April


	Email:office@thedaffodilproject.co.uk
	Week two: Monday 13th - Friday 17th April




TERM 5 
	Start of term
	Monday 20th April 

	May Bank Holdiay 
	Monday 4th May

	End of Term 
	Friday 22nd May

	Bank Holiday 
	Monday 25th May

	May Break 
	Tuesday 26th May- Friday 29th



	Holiday Club Date Avalable: 
	Week one: Tueday 25th May – 29th May 




TERM 6
	Sart of Term:
	Monday 1st of June

	End of term 
	Friday 17th July 



	Summer Holiday Club Dates Avalable:

	Email: office@daffodilproject.co.uk

	Week1
	20th July -24th July 2026

	Week 2
	27th July- 31st July 2026

	Week 3
	3rd August – 7th August 2026

	Week 4
	10th August -14th August 2026

	Week 5
	17th August – 21st August 2026

	Week 6
	24th August 28th August 2026






	



Registered Office:
The Daffodil Project CIC 
Silverspot Cl
Rainham 
Kent
ME8 8JR
Email: thedaffodilproject@hotmail.com
Website: thedaffodilproject.co.uk 
	







Company Reg No: 16166181
Telephone: 07712557959
Director: Magdalena van de Voort
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